63. rocnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 2. rocnik détského béhu
2021-10-23 Hronov

ZAci pFipravky Il. 450m
start ~09:24:31 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 19

category
kluci 625
kluci 733
kluci 678
kluci 707
kluci 691
kluci 626
kluci 756
kluci 627
kluci 628
kluci 629
kluci 665
kluci 735
kluci 735
kluci 734
Kluci 630
kluci 737
Kluci 757
Kluci 631
kluci 679
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

ADLOF VIKTOR
BEDNAR VITEK
BLAZEK DANIEL
BOUCEK JAKUB
CAP ALBERT

ELICH ONDRE)
HLAVKO VACLAV
KOVARIK ZBYSEK
KUBIK JINDRICH
PATZELT MICHAEL
PETR SIMON
POKORNY KRISTOF
POKORNY KRISTOF
RUFER JAKUB
SVOBODA DUSAN
SKALDA DOMINIK
STANCL STEPAN
VEJMAN TOBIAS
VYBIRAL KRYSTOF

2025-05-17 10:17:21 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
ZS PLHOV NACHOD
ACS RYCHORY
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SK DABLICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
VEVERKACCI
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
SISKY S MAKEM
Z5 PLHOV NACHOD
75 PLHOV NACHOD
ZS PLHOV NACHOD
ATLETIKA HVEZDA PARDUBICE
ZS PLHOV NACHOD
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
CERVENY KOSTELEC
PRAHA 4

start list

year
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
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